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

4-3 Bdrm, units. All deluxe.
FP 360,050 with 10% down,
#1585,

4 prime units FP $35.400,
Sharp and clean, Trade #156.

5 fancy units Never a va-
cancy, No upkeep, #1509,

DA 3-5761

GARDENA-NO. TORRANCE
2150 REDONDO BEACH BLVD.

BUDGET PRICED CUTIE

for only usuo The n&olt
charming bedroom cottage
youuworou Nice wall to wall
carpets with matching dra;
Mppm-uyud.loclun.
move in. #103

SI-SI IN SPAIN

They have tiled roofs, arched
doorways, courtyard patios and
big spacious rooms. In down-
town Torrance we have one. 2
big bedrooms, giant size, FOR-
MAL dining room, a full break-
fast room, full service porch,
2 ear garage off an alley with
guest room and bath. #3185,

GLITTERING LIGHTS
High on a hill In Southwest
Torrance is this 3 bedroom that
is DIRTY . , . needs paint and
general clean up. 120° view of
the ocean, golf course and eity

lights. Call for an appointment
Lo see our #3548,

Home and income. $25,900 FP.
Major Blvd. Submit. #1590,

Lot 104x106 West Palm
Splr‘mn. FP $4,750, trade
#162,

11 sharp units, 5 years
all 2 bedrooms. FP $125,
10% down, #1865,

Vaeant lot. Carson area 68x125
zoned A-1, F'P $8050 for #351,

41 Bdrms, and 2 Bdrm. home.
Dandy but at $44,050, $5000 dn,
#3563,

SHARP—SHARP—SHARP
Meticulous seller leaving area.
All near new wool carpets, soft
tinted colors and matching
drapes reveal informal lving.
Extras include full service
porch, built-in oven and range,
fireplace, forced alr heating,
prime area. Our #125,

GOOD NEWS
Vacant 8 bedroom, 1'% bath,
F/A heat, hardwood floors for
less than many 2 bedrooms.
Don't pass this fine value. See
our #327 for only $23,950.00.

UNEQUALLED VALUE
One of the nicest 4 bedrooms In
Hawthorne, All homes are well
kept like this one. Like new
carpet, large wardrobes, big
back yard for kids. Looated in
Hawthorne HI achool district.

16 Stucco Units — Older, FP
§75,000, potential plus, Always
rented. #354.

Mountain lot, Idyllwild area.
FP $4500. Trade for small
units, #357.

4-2 Bdrms. only $24,500. Minor
work only. Owner will finance.
#3600,

4-8 units Bldgs. 24 units total,
Buy one or all, Low rents, Po-
tential, #2362,

12 units, only $115,000, Gross
income $15 Will  trade

your choice, #8373

Realty, Inc.

3 LARGE OFFICES TO SERVE YOU

TORRANCE OFFICE
2035 W. CARSON ST,

(At Arlington Ave)

FA 0-2222

OPEN 7 A M. TO 7 P.M. DAILY

& gorgeous blue,

FOR KING AND QUEEN
Like a miniature estate. 3 bed-
room with patio that overlooks
clear pool.
Outdoor speakers, lovely land-
scaped yard, plus extras — like
fizepiace, new carpets, wet bar
lndvmrby schools. See #108.

TIME'S RUNNING OUT
In Kettler Knolls is this seclud-
ed and vacant 3 bedroom that
has an enlarged kitchen like a
banquet room. It's carpeted
thruout, has a nice covered pa-
tio with brick BBQ and a very
d.;s!lOL Asking $24,950 for our

FLASH—FLASH

Owners leaving LA county
must sell fast! Large neat-as-a-

pin 4 bedroom, 1% bath and

pool too, Fireplace, wall to wall
CcArpets, nice yard. A way of life
your family can enjoy, Close to

schools, markets and freeways.
Don't miss our #339,

RESIDENTIAL INCOME — COMMERCIAL —LAND — TRUST DEEDS

Have 8 Units - Hawthorne.
Only $76,500, equity $32,000.
Income $10,560 — will trade.

#4564,

3 Units and office. Money
maker in prime rental district,

#4058,
Vacant Lot —

easly terms, #462,

NOTICE: Trades accepted on
any property listed by Fred-

ericks Realty, Call today,
Trust Deeds bought and Sold.

Call Mr, Frederic

FRED FREDERICKS

HAWTHORNE-LAWNDALE
13821 INGELWOOD AVE,

0OS 9-9791

good
con-
struction, this six room con-
temporary 3 bedroom, 1% bath
home is worth seeing. 2 wood
burning fireplaces, family size
kitchen, roomy interior, is our

CALL 325-6222
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AT K-MART CENTER
CALL 325-6222

TAYLOR

REAL ESTATE

18427 AVALON BLVD.
CALL 532-6222

Call us for a Free 32.Page Picture Catolog of Homes.| 1

10 UNITS

Deiuxe custom bullt, v07
little maintenance, Mnuﬂ 1
tored MI RATages.

$12,900

Walk to town or bus, from
this attractive 1
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